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FISCAL YEAR 12/13 

 
 

GREATER MINNESOTA PUBLIC LIBRARIES (2014)
Mary Lukkarila, Director 
Cloquet Public Library 
320 14th Street 
Cloquet, MN 55720 
(218) 879-1531 
FAX: (218) 879-6531 
mlukkari@arrowhead.lib.mn.us 
  

CENTRAL & NORTHERN STATE COLLEGES   
Cynthia Jorstad                                     (2015) 

  Northland Community & Technical College 
  Thief River Falls & East Grand Forks, MN 
  Thief River Falls:  (218) 683-8757 
  East Grand Forks:  (218) 793-2434 
  Cynthia.Jorstad@northlandcollege.edu 

STATE GOVERNMENT LIBRARIES  (2014) 
Brooke Roegge 
Minnesota Dept. of Employment & Economic Development 

  First National Bank Building 
  332 Minnesota St., Suite E200  
  St. Paul, MN 55101-1351  
(651) 259-7433 
FAX:  (651) 215-3841 

 brooke.roegge@state.mn.us  

TWIN CITIES & SOUTHERN STATE COLLEGES   
Julie Setnosky                                            (2013) 
Minneapolis Community and Technical College 
1501 Hennepin Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN   55403 
(612) 659-6292 
FAX:  (612) 612-659-6295 
julie.setnosky@minneapolis.edu 

STATE UNIVERSITIES  (2014) 
Joan Roca 
Minnesota State University, Mankato 
Memorial Library 
415 Malin Street 
Mankato, MN 56002-8419 
(507) 389-5952 
FAX:  (507) 389-5155 

 roca@mnsu.edu 
 

PRIVATE COLLEGES  (2015) 
Kathy Parker 
College of St. Benedict/St. John’s University 
Alcuin Library 
31802 County Road 159 
Collegeville, MN 56321 
St. John’s:  (320) 363-2121 
St. Benedict:  (320) 363.5195 
kparker@csbsju.edu 
 

REGIONAL SYSTEM LIBRARIES  (2014) 
Chris Olson 
Metropolitan Library Service Agency (MELSA) 
Suite 314 
619 Dayton Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55104-6206 
(651) 645-5731 
FAX:  (651) 649-3169 
chris@melsa.org 
 

U OF M, TWIN CITIES CAMPUS  (2013)
Wendy Pradt Lougee 
University of Minnesota Libraries 
499 Wilson Library 
309 19th Ave. S. 
Minneapolis, MN  55455-0414 
(612) 624-1807 
FAX:  (612) 626-9353 
wlougee@umn.edu 
 

U OF M COORDINATE CAMPUSES  (2013)
LeAnn Dean 
University of Minnesota, Morris 
232 Rodney A. Briggs Library 
600 East 4th Street 
Morris, MN 56267 
(320) 589-6180 
FAX:  (320) 589-6168 
deanl@morris.umn.edu 
 

METRO-AREA PUBLIC LIBRARIES  (2015) 
Pat Conley 
Washington County Library 
8595 Central Park Place 
Woodbury, MN  55125 
(651) 275-8501 
FAX:  (651) 275-8509 
pat.conley@co.washington.mn.us 

MULTI-TYPE, MULTI-COUNTY LIB. SYSTEMS  (2013)
Ann Walker Smalley 
Metronet 
Suite 214 
1619 Dayton Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55104  
(651) 649-0475 
FAX:  (651) 649-3169 
ann@metronet.lib.mn.us 

K12 REPRESENTATIVE  (2015) 
Tori Jensen 
LEAP High School 
631 Albert Street North 
St. Paul, MN  55104 
(651) 744-5964 

  sunbear.t@gmail.com 

 
 

 



NON-VOTING MEMBERS 
 

MINNESOTA 
Nancy Walton, Director 
State Library Services 
Department of Education 
1500 Highway 36 
Roseville, MN 55113 
(651) 582-8791 
FAX:  (651) 582-8731 
Nancy.walton@state.mn.us 

SOUTH DAKOTA
Warren Wilson, Director 
South Dakota Library Network 
University Station – Unit 9672 
Spearfish, SD 57799-9672 
(605) 642-6232 
wwilson@sdln.net 

 
NORTH DAKOTA 
Hulen Bivins, State Librarian 
North Dakota State Library 
604 E. Boulevard Ave. 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0800 
(701) 328-4654 
FAX:  (701) 328-2040 
hbivins@nd.gov 

MnSCU
Todd Digby, System Director of Libraries 
Minnesota State Colleges & Universities 
300 ETC Building 
1450 Energy Park Drive 
St. Paul, MN 55108 
(651) 649-5759 
todd.digby@so.mnscu.edu 

  
 
STAFF 

 
Mary Lou Dresbach 
MN Office of Higher Education 
1450 Energy Park Drive 
Suite 350 
St. Paul, MN  55108-5227 
(651) 259-3940 
FAX:  (651) 642-0675 
Marylou.Dresbach@state.mn.us 
 

Valerie Horton
Minitex, Director 
15 Andersen Library 
222 21st Avenue South 
Minneapolis, MN 55455 
(612) 624-2839 
FAX: (612) 624-4508 
vhorton@umn.edu 
 

 
 


